70.80

49.37

47.99

7.00

30.00

6.00

2.37 3.83

v

57176031

R SWG ALD VP LAF 6'WX48 3R BK

Design by:
Check by:
Approve by:

Complete date:

1= TRUEBOUND

ALUMINUM FENCING

2023.04.25

7

y/i

Product code:

Customer code:
Revision:

/i

/.

(—/{7/
7
/i

A0

7
/i
Y/

Sheet

1

i/
V/i

7/7

of 1

INDEX:




